309La société peut apporter toute modification au produit sans avis préalable.
The company reserves the right to modify the product at any time without prior notice.
Disponibilités & Tarifs en ligne sur www.unidro-contarini.com/fr/disponibilites-tarifs
Availability & Rates online on www.unidro-contarini.com/fr/disponibilites-tarifs/
VPRTAVALVE PRIORITAIRE POUR ORBITROL LOAD-SENSING
PRIORITY VALVE FOR LOAD-SENSING STEERING UNIT
STEERING UNITS AND ACCESSORIES  -  ORBITROLS ET ACCESSOIRES
VPRD

 LS
 P PRTA - STATIC SIGNAL
** = 04 - 07 - 10 bar
ACICOLONNE DE DIRECTION
STEERING COLUMN
O11
58
80x80
O
D
6.5L48
16/32 - Z=12
Code
Code L ØD Cône
Taper kg
ACI0075000 75
38
Type 1
1:20
Ø23.2
M18x1.5
0,70
ACI0150000 165 0,97
ACI0200000 200 1,05
ACI0270000 270 1,25
ACI0350000 350 1,45
ACI0400000 400 1,55
ACI0450000 450 1,65
ACI0520000 520 1,92
ACI0600000 600 2,05
ACI0750000 775 2,45
36
PRIORITY VALVES FOR HKUS.../5... TYPE PR...
The Priority Valves distribute and trace the hydraulic flow from the supply pump of the